
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
261 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 5.000 EA 0.850 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

262 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

263 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

264 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 72.000 EA 113.760 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 72.000 EA

265 MPLSA091-EA MPLSA091-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

266 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

267 MPLSA175-EA MPLSA175-EA 2.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.162 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Durban Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 33000000527390 / 22.01.2026

0080772748 / 20.01.2026

0000015030

0080772748 / 20.01.2026

4500256237 / 20.01.2026
Collecting Party Delivery Party

UPD Durban
96 Goodwood Road
Kwa-Zulu Natal
PINETOWN - Kempton Park
3610 South Africa
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308 Pomona Road

PINETOWN
Kwa-Zulu Natal

3610 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
268 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

269 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

270 MPLSA229-EA MPLSA229-EA 100.000 EA 728.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

271 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 125.000 EA 625.000 KG 0.021 CBM 0.000 EA 125.000 EA

272 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 40.000 EA 80.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

273 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

274 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

275 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

287 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 5.000 EA 0.850 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

288 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

289 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

290 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 72.000 EA 113.760 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 72.000 EA

291 MPLSA091-EA MPLSA091-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

292 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

293 MPLSA175-EA MPLSA175-EA 2.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

294 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
295 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

296 MPLSA229-EA MPLSA229-EA 100.000 EA 728.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

297 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 125.000 EA 625.000 KG 0.021 CBM 0.000 EA 125.000 EA

298 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 40.000 EA 80.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

299 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

300 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

301 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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